To Structure
(see Hanger Kits)
To Structure
(see Hanger Kits)

j SPLICE
i {see note 7)
SH (single pipe) &4

HANGER 'l
REFER TO <&
HANGER DETAILS ||

LOADIMG LABEL
""‘“\

e

MS (mid span)
HAMNGER

(see note 5)

i

<3

MaXIMUM LINEAR LOADING
(see chart)

NOTES
{1} RATINGS ARE OMLY APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH ARKADIUM
AK—ALM—-CMT CHANMEL MOUNT AND SH HANGER SYSTEM
(2) RATINGS ARE OMLY APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH ARKADILUM LOADING CH_'&'RT
JOIST HAMGER AK/9215001-15 OR (sch 40 steel pipe)
| BEAM HANGER AK,/9215002-15
{3} ALUMINUM CHANNEL IS NOT LOAD RATED. OMLY HANG SPAN A _|ibs/ft (kg/m)
FIXTURES FROM PIPE §/1800mm | 125 [5E)
(4) TORQUE ALL HARDWARE TO RECOMMENDED RATINGS wouom | 70 (31) §®
.
(5) MID SPAN SUPBORT HANGERS FOR ALUMINUM CHANNEL ARE 10'/sasme | 44 (20)
REQUIRED FOR SPANS OVER &' Cc us

(B) ARKADIUM IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR FINAL ASSEMBLY
(7) SPLICE REQUIRED FOR LENGTHS LONGER THAN 15" (4.5m) FAADIE 1R

HEFEM WITHOUT WRITTESM COMSENT
OF ARKADIUM MG 15 PRDHINTED, ARKADLA 15 WOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE CAMNADA
mmmumwwmmmﬁms
CONTANED WiTHIN.THE 5 SURJECT TO REVIEW AND Flal APPRDVAL Y

67 Watson Road South  ,,, ... e BATE
Unit #7 €uelph 319-837-2487 (tax) Moy 2007 medMiT MOUNT L 4D AATVES

AEE TF 2 NTS




INSTALLATION NOTES

(Z) (2 BouT-on EuckeTs
[2) INSERTS

{1) u—8oLT 2 13"
{2) 3/ x 17 BOLTS GR=5
[2) 348" ¥ 3747 BOLTS GR—5
[8) 378" FLAT WASHERS

(8} [4) 3/ LOCK WASHERS

(8) 12 38 wuts

EEEEE

Attoch Bolt on Brockets [2] to channel at Drop ond Mid Span Locotions
using Inserts [3] ond Bolt Assembly [6,7,8]
(Azsura Insert [3] i= properly seated in Channal)
Attoch SH and MH Hangers to channel ot Dvop and Mid Spam Locations
using Bolt Assembly [5,7.8.9
(Azsure SH Hongers Motch up with Drop Locotions)
Attach 1495 sch 40 Pipe to Hangers using U—Boit Assembly [4]
True all Components and Evenly Tighten Hardware (DO ROT TORQUE)
Hang Channel Mount Assembly on Dvop Points wsing Screw Pin Shockles
Haong Channel Mount Assembly on Dvop Points wsing Screw Pin Shaockles

Chack Trueness of Components ond Tighten Hardwore to Recommanded Torgue

Trim Bottom Point (ses below)

(1) wo sean HewosR sreceet
(Z) 1) oour-ow erackeTs
{3} (1) msenrs

(%) (1 u-sour -

(T3 (1) 378" FLAT WHSHERS
(B} (1) 3/% Lock wasHeRs

@:jl {17 3/8° ¥ 3/47 BOLTS GR-5 1%)
B

CHAMKEL SPUCE
FOR

LENGTHS LONGER
THAN 15 (4.8m)

(B) (1) 3/8° % 3/4* BouTs A5

1) 3/ FLAT WASHERS

(8) (1) 3/8" LOCK WASHERS

{1} SPLECE INSERT

(10 (1 wuce pLE

SPLICE

PROJECTS AACHTECT AND/OR EWGIKEER. .
ADMDIUM [oRA B TME CHANNEL MOUNT HANGER ASSEMBLY SHEEY. SHT
SYSTEM SYSTEM e ¥
67 Watson Doad South  ,, ... 1267 EI:);TET . JOB NAE
Linit #7 Cuelph 549-837-245% (fax) ot HANGER K775
hTE WF P SCALE




™

SPAN A

To Structure
(see Hanger Kits)

DH (double pipe)
HANGER

REFER TO
HANGER DETAILS

LOADING LABEL

S (mid span)
HAMNGER
(see note 5)

24"MAX

‘_y MAXIMUM LINEAR LOADING
' (see chart)
MOTES
(1) RATINGS ARE OMLY APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH ARKADIUM LOADING CHART
AK—ALM—CMT CHANNEL MOUNT AND SH HANGER SYSTEM T rre—s
(2) RATINGS ARE OMLY APPLIABLE FOR USE WITH ARKADIUM
JOIST HANGER AK/9215001-15 OR SPAN A |ibs/ft (ka/m)
| BEAM HAMGER AK/9215002-15 ey
{3) ALUMINUM CHAMMEL IS NOT LOAD RATED. DMLY HANG 6omm | 125 (56)
FIXTURES FROM PIPE grsmonm | 70 (31) §®'
4) TORQUE ALL HARDWARE TO RECOMMENDED RATINGS .
( } 10" #3040mm 44 (20}
(5] MID SPAN SUPPORT HANGERS FOR ALUMIMUM CHANNEL ARE C us
REQUIRED FOR SPANS OVER 6'
{B) ARKADIUM IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR FINAL ASSEMBLY MADE 1M
{7) SPUCE REQUIRED FOR LEMGTHS LONGER THAN 15° (4.5m)
THIS CRAMNC IS THE PROPERTY OF ARKADILIM WNC. ANY LISE/ARD OR
FEFROOUCTION OF THE DESIOMS CONTAIRED HERER WITHOUT WRAITTEM COMSEMT
OF ARADIUM NG 15 PROMSTED, ARKADILUM 15 KOT ACSPONSIBLE FOE Teil CAMADA

mwmmwwwnﬁmmﬂm
CONTAIMED WITHIN.THE 5
THE PROJECTS ARCHITECT

SUBJECT TO REEW AND FiMal APPROVAL BY

AHDYOR EWGINEER. v

67 Watson Doad South .., .cr

Unit #7 Cuelph 319-827 2487 tfax) Moy 2007 LMV MOUWT L O4D FATINGS

INET T 2 NTS




INSTALLATION NOTES

() (2) u-gouT 2° ach
mwu'smsur—a Al e
(8) (=) 3/8" ¥ 34" BOLTS GA=5

(7] (6) 3/8° FLAT WASHERS

(8) (4) 3/8" LocK wASHERS

(&) @ 38" wrs

DH

Aftoch Bolt on Brockets [2] to channel at Drog ond Mid Span Locotions
using Inserts [3] ond Bolt Assembly [E,7.8]
(Asaure Insert [3] iz property sected in Channel)
Atlach 5H and MH Hangers to channel ot Drop and Mid Spam Locations
uging Bolt Assembly [5,7.8.9
(Assura SH Hangers Motch up with Orop Locotions)
Attoch 1375 ach 40 Pipe to Hangers using U—Boit Assembly [4]
Trus all Comgponents and Evenly Tighten Hardware (DO HOT TOROUE)
Hang Channel Mount Assembly on Drop Points using Screw Pin Shockles
Hang Channel Mount Assembly on Drop Points using Screw Pin Shockles

Chack Trueness of Components ond Tighten Hordware to Recommended Torgue

Trim Bottom Point (see below)

(

(1) w0 sPad sancen

(Z) (1) BoLT-ON BRACKETS

{1} esERTS
{1} U-BoLT 27

BRACKET

(1) 3/8° X 34 BOLTS GR-5

@
®
(1) 3/ FLAT WaSHIRS
&)

(1) 38" LOCK WASHERS

CHANMEL SPLCE

(&) (1) 3/8" ¥ 3/4° ouTs GR-5
(7) (1) 38" FLAT WASHERS
(8}

(1) 3/8° LOCK WaSHERS

{1) SPUCE INSERT

(1 (1) souce pLTE

SPLICE

OF ARKADILM MG AR 15 HOT % FOR THE
L e i
THE PROJECTS ARCHTECT AND,/OR EWGIKEER. .
AEMDIUM [ S TME CHANNEL MOUNT HANGER ASSEMBLY SHEET SHT
Doa SYSTEM SYSTEM 0§
67 watson d South FTP-RIF-RIET [E;TETE J0B HAME
Lnit #7 Guelph S1D-8I7-2487 (Fax) miz HUNGER AITS
AR TF P ST




